Ismaning Cup 4

Overall Match Results for Standard Division

Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:05
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% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

100,00 256,4014 11 Trautmann, Ralf GER

93,92 240,8015 10 Freyer, Martin GER

85,63 219,5574 33 Pongratz, Walter GER

84,65 217,0395 52 Adam, Wolfgang GER

76,70 196,6651 2 Rauch, Richard GER

75,90 194,6011 40 Rengart, Norbert GER

73,83 189,3127 41 Linow, Michael GER

73,11 187,4515 49 Wimmer, Richard GER

72,57 186,0707 44 Gloéttner, Michael GER

71,07 182,2322 18 Barth, Tobias GER

70,85 181,6633 43 Seiler, Josef GER

66,23 169,8142 24 Kroner, Klaus GER

61,46 157,5730 15 Wagner, Josef GER

61,19 156,8924 3 Winklbauer, Johannes GER

59,43 152,3708 26 Schéberl, Andreas GER

58,17 149,1564 28 Kihlwein, Ralf GER

52,70 135,1240 46 De Ahna, Fritz GER

51,75 132,6770 16 Bogner, Helmut GER REV

51,44 131,8856 50 Egenberger, Kuno GER

49,31 126,4428 25 von Streit, Dietrich GER

48,49 124,3280 42 Spiegl, Carl GER

47,94 122,9103 5 Jung, Rudi GER

46,90 120,2503 6 Holl, Werner GER

46,51 119,2399 1 Schraufstetter, Klaus GER

46,03 118,0327 35 Grinaug, Gerd GER

46,02 117,9913 20 Kappl, Siegfried GER REV

44,58 114,3086 9 Lechner, Heinrich GER

44,18 113,2715 45 Kochanek, Philipp GER

42,93 110,0833 7 Kratzer, Maximilian GER

41,21 105,6681 29 Reuter, Norbert GER REV

39,36 100,9251 31 Kdppendorfer, Peter GER

36,53 93,6534 21 Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz GER REV

36,18 92,7675 39 Kihn, Jurgen GER REV

34,31 87,9705 27 Leuschner, Werner GER REV

31,25 80,1228 32 Peter, Franz GER

30,32 77,7350 13 Freimuller, Norbert GER REV

30,28 77,6487 22 Probst, Hans GER REV

29,81 76,4451 38 Neuland, Veronika GER REV

28,03 71,8663 12 Seidl, Alois GER

27,58 70,7228 19 Zeller, Stefan GER

27,33 70,0634 36 Kirner, Olga GER REV

26,43 67,7757 8 Grinleitner, Siegfried GER

24,09 61,7624 53 Biederer, Roman GER

23,99 61,5081 17 Enderle, Georg GER

21,11 54,1166 37 Knoll, Hermann GER REV

20,71 53,0983 4 SteinbeilRer, Robert GER

14,46 37,0760 30 Loipersberger, Robert GER REV

14,28 36,6260 51 Baumgartner, Felix GER

Regional Classification System used
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% Points Competitor Cat Req Cls Tag ICS
13,11 33,6130 23 Forster, Axel GER
11,95 30,6446 14 Freimdiller, Sandra L GER
5,61 14,3825 54 Widmann, Richard GER REV
2,80 7,1897 47 Calisankol, Kaan GER

Regional Classification System used
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Ismaning Cup 4
Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:05

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

34 Schiffmann, Erik
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Ismaning Cup 4
Team Results

Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:10

Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points
1 607,2808
2 542,1329
3 494,1768
4 410,5280
5 383,9138
6 346,0094
7 342,9828
8 312,2939
9 289,2934

Name

PSS Miinchen |

CSPPS/PSV

Birkhahn Hérmannsberg

Bavarian Shooters |

PCB

VPPS Frstenfeldbruck

ViV

FS Kirchweidach

RAG Arber

COMPETITOR

Points

240,8015
196,6651
169,8142

219,5574
187,4515
135,1240

bQ

186,0707
181,6633
126,4428

182,2322
157,5730
70,7228

194,6011
189,3127

152,3708
105,6681
87,9705

156,8924
124,3280
61,7624

120,2503
114,3086
77,7350

117,9913
93,6534
77,6487

Name

Freyer, Martin
Rauch, Richard
Kréner, Klaus
Kihlwein, Ralf

Pongratz, Walter
Wimmer, Richard
De Ahna, Fritz

Schiffmann, Erik

Gléttner, Michael
Seiler, Josef

von Streit, Dietrich
Kochanek, Philipp

Barth, Tobias
Wagner, Josef
Zeller, Stefan
Enderle, Georg

Rengart, Norbert
Linow, Michael

Schéberl, Andreas
Reuter, Norbert

Leuschner, Werner
Widmann, Richard

Winklbauer, Johannes
Spiegl, Carl
Biederer, Roman

Holl, Werner
Lechner, Heinrich
Freimiller, Norbert
Freimdller, Sandra

Kappl, Siegfried
Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz
Probst, Hans

Forster, Axel
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Ismaning Cup 4
Team Results
Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:10

Standard Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
10 288,9929 PSS Minchen i
11 223,3292 Rod & Gun
12 188,0961 SG Rosenheim
13 176,2680 Bavarian Shooters Il
14 80,1228 Wildschiitz Jennerwein

COMPETITOR

Points

132,6770
119,2399
37,0760

92,7675
76,4451
54,1166

118,0327
70,0634

71,8663
67,7757
36,6260

80,1228

Name

Bogner, Helmut
Schraufstetter, Klaus
Loipersberger, Robert

Kahn, Jirgen
Neuland, Veronika
Knoll, Hermann

Grinaug, Gerd
Kirner, Olga

Seidl, Alois
Grunleitner, Siegfried
Baumgartner, Felix
Calisankol, Kaan

Peter, Franz
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Ismaning Cup 4

Match Results for Standard Division

Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:06

Revolver
% Points Competitor Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 132,6770 16 Bogner, Helmut GER REV
2 88,93 117,9913 20 Kappl, Siegfried GER REV
3 79,64 105,6681 29 Reuter, Norbert GER REV
4 70,59 93,6534 21 Schulitschenko, Karl-Heinz GER REV
5 69,92 92,7675 39 Kihn, Jirgen GER REV
6 66,30 87,9705 27 Leuschner, Werner S GER REV
7 58,59 77,7350 13 Freimdller, Norbert GER REV
8 58,52 77,6487 22 Probst, Hans GER REV
9 57,62 76,4451 38 Neuland, Veronika L GER REV
10 52,81 70,0634 36 Kirner, Olga L GER REV
11 40,79 54,1166 37 Knoll, Hermann S GER REV
12 27,94 37,0760 30 Loipersberger, Robert GER REV
13 10,84 14,3825 54 Widmann, Richard GER REV

Regional Classification System used
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Ismaning Cup 4

Match Results for Standard Division
Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:06

Ladies Category

% Points Competitor Cat Req Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 76,4451 38 Neuland, Veronika L GER REV
2 91,65 70,0634 36 Kirner, Olga L GER REV
3 40,09 30,6446 14 Freimuller, Sandra L GER

Regional Classification System used
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Ismaning Cup 4
Match Results for Standard Division
Printed Februar 21, 2004 at 19:06

Seniors Category

% Points Competitor Cat Reqg Cls Tag ICS
1 100,00 219,5574 33 Pongratz, Walter S GER
2 61,54 135,1240 46 De Ahna, Fritz S GER
3 53,76 118,0327 35 Grinaug, Gerd S GER
4 40,07 87,9705 27 Leuschner, Werner S GER REV
5 28,13 61,7624 53 Biederer, Roman S GER
6 24,65 54,1166 37 Knoll, Hermann S GER REV

Regional Classification System used
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